1  7,000.00  35,000.00PCS 5.00SSD HI SPEED SATA 256 GB (F11 PRO)-730-Days 

Warranty
2502010000117

35,000.00Total Price:

Cash/Bank Receive:

0.00Discount/Less (-):

Shipping/Other Charge:

Total Amount:  35,000.00

Total Due:

Previous Balance:

0.00

Net Amount:  35,000.00

35,000.00

0.00

0.00

In Words: Thirty-Five Thousand Only

Warranty Void Resons:

1.Goods sold and once received or accepted by the customers are not returnable.

Warranty will void of all products if sticker is removed.

2. Fall In Water.

3. If Broken.

Received with good condition by Authorized Signature and Seal